
RM Readiness Test & System Check Zoom Training Times 
Spring 2026 

Join a Zoom Meeting to better understand how to take tests using Respondus Monitor. 
 

Full Term (1/19/26 to 5/16/26) & 1st 8-week Term (1/19/26 to 3/14/26) 
Day Date Time 1 Time 2 

Sunday 1/18/2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM  
Tuesday 1/20/2026 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM 
Thursday 1/22/2026  7:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
Saturday 1/24/2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  
Sunday 1/25/2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM  
Tuesday 1/27/2026  6:00 PM - 7:00 PM 

Wednesday 1/28/2026 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
Friday 1/30/2026 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  

Saturday 1/31/2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  
 
 

2nd 8-Week Term (3/22/26 to 5/16/26) 
Day Date Time 1 Time 2 

Wednesday 3/25/2026  6:00 PM - 7:00 PM 
Friday 3/27/2026 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  

Sunday 3/29/2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM  
 
 

Late Start Term (2/2/26 to 5/16/26) 
Day Date Time 1 Time 2 

Tuesday 2/3/2026 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  
Thursday 2/5/2026  7:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
Saturday 2/7/2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  
Sunday 2/8/2026 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM  

 

https://cscc-edu.zoom.us/j/94169273043?pwd=Yk9qbW0rcTN0V1pheFh4eEVQTysvUT09

